
S.No 

3 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15| 

Form No. 

03 

(3° Counrelong 
Final Merit List of B-Se Biokech 

1 Dr 
2 

Reg. No. 

3 

264s2 

2 2.5 836 

Committee Members 

Name 

on the basis of Open Physical Counselling Dated: 02-08-20 3 

Sneh 

Fathers Name 

Roton Bansa) Rojenda Sngh AlOc 

Category filled in 
|form by Student 

Sunl Det 
Pratod A10C 

Tsha kumori Murnn a 

Convenor 

A0GC 

A10c 

12th % 

668 

604 

Weightage 

Principal 

Total 

12 

65.8 

604 

NOTE: Students need to submit the fees before 11:59 pm Midnight of same day, otherwise the admisssion will be cancelled. 

|Category in which 
Admission Provided 

Aloc 

Aloc 
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